Current NHDC Off-Street Car Parking Tariffs as at May 2015:

Hitchin
Car Park Duration / hours Tariffs
1 £1.00
2 £2.00
3 £2.50
3+ £4.50
1 £1.00
2 £2.00
3 £3.00
4 £4.50
1 £1.00
2 £2.00
3 £3.00
4 £4.50
1 £1.00
2 £1.00
3 £2.00
3+ £4.00
1 £1.00
2 £2.00
3 £3.00
4 £4.50
1 £1.00
2 £2.00
3 £3.00
4 £4.50
1 £1.00
2 £2.00
3 £3.00
4 £4.50
1 £1.00
2 £2.00
3 £2.50
3+ £4.50
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Letchworth Garden City

Car Park Duration / hours Tariffs
1 £0.60

2 £1.20

3 £2.30

3+ £4.50

1 £0.60

2 £1.20

3 £2.30

4 £4.00

1 £0.60

2 £1.20

3 £2.30

3+ £4.50

1 £1.00

2 £1.70

3 £3.00

4 £4.70

Royston

Car Park Duration / hours Tariffs
1 £0.00

2 £0.50

3 £3.50

3+ £7.00
After 3pm Free
1 £0.50

2 £0.90

3 £1.50

3+ £3.00
After 3pm Free
1 £0.50

2 £1.20

3 £3.50

3+ £7.00
After 3pm Free

CABINET (30.3.16)




Car Park Duration / hours Tariffs
1 £0.50

2 £1.20

3 £4.70

3+ £7.00

After 3pm Free

1 £0.50

2 £1.00

3 £3.00

3+ £7.00

After 3pm Free

1 £0.50

2 £1.20

3 £1.70

3+ £3.40

After 3pm Free

Baldock

Car Park Duration / hours Tariffs
3 £0.70

3+ £1.20

Knebworth

Car Park Duration / hours Tariffs
0.5 £0.20

1 £0.50

2 £1.20

3 £2.00

4 £4.00
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